SANTO WILDCATS JH
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

DA DA OPPO ombo ad 3 (e
Thursday Nov. 14 De Leon Santo 5:00 6:00 7:00
Monday Nov. 18 Poolville Poolville 5:00 6:00 -
Monday Nov. 18 Huckabay Santo - - 7:00

. Nov. 25 - Déc. 1 THANKSGIVING BREAK : e |
Monday Dec. 2 Lipan Santo 5:00 6:00 7:00
Monday Dec. 9 Stephenville Santo 6:00 7:00 -
Monday Dec. 16 Hico Hico 5:00 6:00 7:00
A - Dec. 20 - Jan, 3 CHRISTMAS BREAK . T 2 g [ 1
Thursday Jan. 9 Hamilton Santo 5:00 6:00 7:00
Monday Jan. 13 Graford Santo - 5:30 6:30
Saturday Jan. 18 Poolville Tournament Poolville -- TBA TBA
Monday Jan. 20 De Leon De Leon 5:00 6:00 7:00
Monday Jan. 27 Poolville Santo - 5:30 6:30
Saturday Feb. 1 Santo Tournament Santo - TBA TBA
Monday Feb. 3 Lipan Lipan 5:00 6:00 7:00
Head Coach: Jorden Young
JH Coaches: Michael Drake, Matt Chapman
Athletic Director: Devon Mann
Principal: Randy Thornton
Updated: 9/10/2024




